
DECEIVING OKDERS—continued.
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Wo of Whether Act or Acts of
«r« Tv.v̂ .1,, w.—, «;MM>«» n.».n-r,f;/.fi /*,»,..» Date of No. of Date of o-».:Js-» Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
Wo. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. Î'"* Creditor's in Creditor's

uraer. Petition. Petition.

2047

•2018

:2049

•2050

2051

2052

2053

2054

2055

2056

Lambart, Charles E. K...

'Young, Thomas John ...

Fry, Charles William
and

Fry, Benjamin Francis
(trading under the

style of
Fry Brothers)

Salmond, David Cun-
ningham

Sweet, George

Roberts, David ... • ...

Walkey, Thomas Dunstan

Carbutt, Benjamin

Shiell, David (trading as
D. Shiell and Son)

Perry, Alfred

37, Waterloo-street, Brighton, Sussex

2, Old Steine, Brighton, late of 32, Lans-
downe-street, Hove, Sussex

Both of 8, Claremont-road, Bishopston, in
the city and county of Bristol, and of 46,
Broad Quay, Bristol

Residing at 7, Windsor-place, Cardiff, in the
county of Glamorgan

Residing at 104, Garth-road, Maesteg, in the
county of Glamorgan

Residing in lodgings at 30, Macklin-street,
lately residing and trading at 3 and 5,
Whiston-street, both in the county borough
of Derby

17, South View-terrace, Heavitree, Devon-
shire

22, Hills-road, Cambridge, in the county of
Cambridge, lately residing and carrying on
business at Mountsorrel, in the county of
Leicester

The Welcome Restaurant, 129, High-street,
Berwick-npon-Tweed, in the county of the
borough and town of Berwick-upon-Tweed

The Gurnard Hotel, Gurnard, Isle of Wight

Livery Stable Keeper ...

Late Bank Clerk

Printers

Architect and Surveyor...

Underground Labourer ...

Electrical and.- Motor
Engineer

'.

Late Brewer's Manager ...

Late Clothier, now out of
business

Restaurant Keeper and
Confectioner

Licensed Victualler

Brighton

Brighton

Bristol ._

Cardiff

Cardiff

Derby and Long
Eaton

Exeter ... :..

Leicester

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Newport and
Ryde

June 20, 1902

June 19, 1902

June 18, 1902

June 20, 1902

June 21, 1902

June 19, 1902

June 19, 1902

June 21, 1902

June 21, 1902

63
of 1902

61
of 1902

34
of 1902

41
of 1902

44
of 1902

33
of 1902

16
of 1902

47
of 1902

31
of 1902

20
of 1902

June 20, 1902

June 20, 1902

June 19, 1902

June IS, 1902

June 20, 1902

June 21, 1902

June 19, 1902

June 19, 1902

June 21, 1902

June 21, 1902

33

32

28

38

39

31

16

45

29

15

Receiving
Order

made under
Sec. 103,

Bankruptcy
Act, 1883

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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