## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description,	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	_
2047	Lambart, Charles E. K	37, Waterloo-street, Brighton, Sussex	Livery Stable Keeper	Brighton		63 of 1902	June 20, 1902	33	Receiving Order made under Sec. 103, Bankruptcy Act, 1883		ئـ
· <b>20</b> 48	Young, Thomas John	2, Old Steine, Brighton, late of 32, Lans- downe-street, Hove, Sussex	Late Bank Clerk	Brighton	June 20, 1902	61 of 1902	June 20, 1902	32	Debtor's		
:2049	Fry, Charles William and Fry, Benjamin Francis (trading under the style of Fry Brothers)	Both of 8, Claremont-road, Bishopston, in	Printers	Bristol	June 19, 1902	34	June 19, 1902	28	Debtor's		
		the city and county of Bristol, and of 46, Broad Quay, Bristol			-	of 1902			}		
2050	Salmond, David Cun- ningham	Residing at 7, Windsor-place, Cardiff, in the county of Glamorgan	Architect and Surveyor	Cardiff	June 18, 1902	41 of 1902	June 18, 1902	38	Debtor's		
2051	Sweet, George	Residing at 104, Garth-road, Maesteg, in the county of Glamorgan	Underground Labourer	Cardiff	June 20, 1902	44 of 1902	June 20, 1902	39	Debtor's		
:2052	Roberts, David	Residing in lodgings at 30, Macklin-street, lately residing and trading at 3 and 5, Whiston-street, both in the county borough of Derby	Electrical and Motor Engineer	Derby and Long Eaton	June 21, 1902	33 of 1902	June 21, 1902	81	Debtor's		
2053	Walkey, Thomas Dunstan	17, South View-terrace, Heavitree, Devonshire	Late Brewer's Manager	Exeter :	June 19, 1902	16 of 1902	June 19, 1902	16	Debtor's		
2054	Carbutt, Benjamin	22, Hills-road, Cambridge, in the county of Cambridge, lately residing and carrying on business at Mountsorrel, in the county of Leicester	Late Clothier, now out of business	Leicester	. June 19, 1902	47 of 1902	June 19, 1902	. <b>45</b>	Debtor's		
·2055	Shiell, David (trading as D. Shiell and Son)	The Welcome Restaurant, 129, High-street, Berwick-upon-Tweed, in the county of the borough and town of Berwick-upon-Tweed	Restaurant Keeper and Confectioner	Newcastle - on - Tyne	June 21, 1902	31 of 1902	June 21, 1902	29	Debtor's		
2056	Perry, Alfred	The Gurnard Hotel, Gurnard, Isle of Wight	Licensed Victualler	Newport and Ryde	June 21, 1902	20 of 1902	June 21, 1902	15	Debtor's		